
HONOR AND HIGH HONOR ROLL
Congratulations to our third quarter 2021-22 Honor and High Honor students! High Honors is a distinction earned by 
having a 90 percent average or better, with no grade below a B, and all effort grades of good or excellent. Honor Roll is 
a distinction earned by having an 85 percent average or better, with no grade below a B-, and all effort grades of good or 
excellent. 

TWELFTH GRADE
Sage Ann Amaliksen *
Edvin  Bonnivier *
Cooper  Boulanger *
Macklin Tait Bowen *
David L. Brandes *
Michael Edward Carchidi  
Donovan Heiler Cole *
Francesca Lynne D’Orio *
Charlie  Dobson  
John James Dowling *
Nathan Lee Dudley  
Morgan  Edenbach *
Jeremiah E. Edokpa  
Hugo Fredrik Eneqvist *
Alyssa M Fuster *
Katherine Neve Gervais *
Wells Taylor Gillette  
Ethan Louis Greene  
Ibrahim Micah Hikmate *
Annika Lillian Howard  
Grace Helen Hughes  
Jack Linwood Hutchins *
Christopher Russell Hutchinson *
Liam Andrew Johnston *
Annecy Isabella Kagan *
Nicole Shea Kanowsky *
Bennett Lawrence King  
Anne Grace Kinsley *
Charles Drayton Krahmer  
Max Isaac Landis *
Papon  Lapate *
Sacha Frances Levine *
Xin Yan  Li Zhu  
Yishan  Lin *
Ali Rose Marcus *
Quinn Thomas McCarthy *
Alexander Tristan McNabb  
Nicholas Daniel Messina *
Quinn Mills *
Aldwyn  Moynihan *
Ahneka D. Noyes  
Natdanai  Ongarjvaja *
Mary Royse Page *
Jack Benjamin Parker *
Andrew Stevens Peatman *
Matthew David Pollini *
Inthuon  Pungsomwong *
Emma Barrett Reynolds *
Adelaide Campbell Robison *
Margot Sophie Roguet *
Sean Emmett Senier *
Nicholas Sheffield Sherman *
Jared Robert Shimelman *
Gabriela Renee Siegel  
Rachel Margaret Storey *
Lily  Strohecker *

Anna B. Testorf *
Maizley Louise Tone *
Bryn Isabel Urdi  
Jeptha  Wade  
Jack C. Warrington  
Scott Ryan Watson *
Jasmine Bella Whittaker  
Yifan  Yin *

ELEVENTH GRADE
Ariana Teresa Anastos *
Lianmarie  Aviles *
Maxime  Charbonneau  
Cosette Nadeau Charron  
Maya Rose Clemente *
Delia Hargreaves Cooper *
Megan  Cunningham *
William M. T. Dahmen *
Hannah Louise Donahue *
Dalton Wallace Donovan  
Dean  Driscoll *
Adelaide May Durant *
Jackson C Ehwa  
Maximilian Andrew Fischer *
Phoebe P. Fisher *
Tingan  Fu  
Evan Kenneth Gramas *
Nina  Grappone *
Tyler David Gras *
Caspar Mennen Hammer *
Emmett F. Harris *
Ava Marie Hosmer *
Hans Alexander Huber *
Logan Everett Johnson *
Terry  Kim *
Maire Irene LaRowe *
Addison Laine McMillen *
Madelynn  Monahan  
Dante Francis Mulcahy *
Aidan  O’Connell *
Peter F. O’Hara *
Willett Moon O’Neil *
Cormac Alden O’Neill  
Elizabeth Avery Olson *
Bryce Sheridan Patterson  
Evan James Plunkett  
Jake  Pullen *
Nicholas Joseph Purnell  
Thomas Kevin Raymond *
Maximillian Raphael Riccio Perez *
Timothy James Ryan *
Luyao  Shi *
Lachlan  Simmers *
Caroline Grace Simmonds *
Merrick Arthur Spitzer  
Matthew Mark Stiles *
Clayton Walter Surber  

Xinyi  Wang *
Zijun  Wang *
Charlotte Reagan Werner *
Yanyi  Zhu *

TENTH GRADE
Grace E. Adams  
Sarah Elizabeth Angevine *
Emerson J. Bell *
Kolin  Belliveau *
Annie M. Bergeron  
Davis Ireland Blair  
Ryan  Blanchard *
Marco  Boix Pina *
Devan R Booth  
Jake R. Boulanger  
Colin T. Butters *
Gavin John Byrne  
Kathryne  Cassidy  
Solana  Colon *
Sawyer Albee Cook *
Eliza  D’Agostino *
Alexander Bocock Doyle *
Samantha Grace Edwards *
Owen Clark Faldi *
Kaden P. Freelove  
Bryn Findlay Graff  
Evan Matthew Gras *
Shengchen  Guan *
Asher Andras Hamori *
Ethan  Howe *
Rollin William Hughes  
Barrett  Hutchinson  
Luke Joseph Keegan *
Marissa  Lafferty *
Lucy Parker Lamoureux *
Finn Burke McCarney *
Anna Eleanor Metzner *
Sophie  Miller *
Cameron Wheelock O’Neil *
Chase Michael Picard *
Travis  Rebar *
Molly Therese Rhatigan *
Henry James Roe *
Alexander Lawrence Roguet *
Valeria Nicole Santiago *
Anthony Andres Seoage  
Logan Morey Severance *
Lily Katherine Spooner *
Andrew David Stodden *
Evan  Vaillancourt *
Ziying  Wang *
Charles Spencer Weiss *
Martha  Yam *
Edward Oliver Zaldastani *
Leyi  Zhou *

NINTH GRADE
StevieLeigh Jade Bannon  
Belen Eileen Bernal-Doggart *
Delaney Anne Cassidy *
Yu-Jui  Chen *
Cameron Scott D’Orio *
Thomas William Daigneault *
Reid Brooke Donovan *
Victoria Grace Frankauski *
Rio C. Gladchun *
Mia Jacqueline Gonsalves  
Adelaide Mae Goundrey  
Sukhdev Josh Grewal *
Jillian Rose Hennessey *
Leon  Huang *
Katherine  Hutchinson *
Madeline M. Jacobsen *
Gavin  James  
Isabelle  Johnson *
Emma  Lavallee  
Yuanwei  Liu *
Natalie Clare Low *
Max A. Marcus *
Cameron Reilly McCarthy *
Gina  Mulcahy *
Zachary  Musi *
Blake Levi Norris *
Lincoln C. Nyquist *
Linnea C. Nyquist *
Ann Cooper Page *
Jake Bryson Parmett  
Adeline D. Pfeifle *
Helaina Danetta Rivers *
Henniyah Danella Rivers  
Sally  Savage  
John  Schaeffler *
Edward John Schlueter *
Meghan Elizabeth Stodden *
Long  Tang *
Graydon  Taylor *
Alexa Sophia Thornton  
Ella Marie Thornton  
Sophie Lan Tonello *
Hazel  Umscheid *
Zachary I. Webb *
Caleigh Elizabeth Weig *
William  Wheelock *
Jade Collins Stamoulis Wiggins *
Molly Jamison Wrinn  
Yilin  Zhang *
Ian Jacob Zimmerman *

* indicates High Honors



EXCELLENT EFFORT HONOR ROLL
Congratulations to our third quarter 2021-2022 Excellent Effort Grade Honor students! Effort Grades are awarded to 
students independent of their academic average. These indicators are related to the motivation and the time and energy a 
student puts into a course, be it inside or outside of the classroom.

SIX EXCELLENT EFFORTS
Maya Rose Clemente
Katherine Neve Gervais
Annecy Isabella Kagan
Papon  Lapate
Yishan  Lin
Finn Burke McCarney
Natdanai  Ongarjvaja
Ann Cooper Page
Matthew David Pollini
Caroline Grace Simmonds
Rachel Margaret Storey
Caleigh Elizabeth Weig
Jade Collins Stamoulis Wiggins
Yilin  Zhang

FIVE EXCELLENT EFFORTS
Sage Ann Amaliksen
Yu-Jui  Chen
Sawyer Albee Cook
Eliza  D’Agostino
Francesca Lynne D’Orio
Thomas William Daigneault
Jackson C Ehwa
Owen Clark Faldi
Victoria Grace Frankauski
Rio C. Gladchun
Evan Matthew Gras
Shengchen  Guan
Leon  Huang
Barrett  Hutchinson
Katherine  Hutchinson
Anne Grace Kinsley
Max Isaac Landis
Ali Rose Marcus
Addison Laine McMillen
Gina  Mulcahy
Zachary  Musi
Blake Levi Norris
Cameron Wheelock O’Neil
Chase Michael Picard
Inthuon  Pungsomwong
Maximillian Raphael Riccio Perez
Margot Sophie Roguet
John  Schaeffler
Graydon  Taylor
Anna B. Testorf
Maizley Louise Tone
Bryn Isabel Urdi
Evan  Vaillancourt
Charlotte Reagan Werner
Martha  Yam
Leyi  Zhou

Yanyi  Zhu
Ian Jacob Zimmerman

FOUR EXCELLENT EFFORTS
Sarah Elizabeth Angevine
Seomae Rose Aronson
Lianmarie  Aviles
Colin T. Butters
Michael Edward Carchidi
Donovan Heiler Cole
Solana  Colon
Delia Hargreaves Cooper
Charlie  Dobson
Alexander Bocock Doyle
Samantha Grace Edwards
Hugo Fredrik Eneqvist
Phoebe P. Fisher
Alyssa M Fuster
Wells Taylor Gillette
Nina  Grappone
Sukhdev Josh Grewal
Annika Lillian Howard
Isabelle  Johnson
Charles Drayton Krahmer
Marissa  Lafferty
Lucy Parker Lamoureux
Sacha Frances Levine
Xin Yan  Li Zhu
Anna Eleanor Metzner
Sophie  Miller
Aldwyn  Moynihan
Grace E. Murphy
Linnea C. Nyquist
Willett Moon O’Neil
Adeline D. Pfeifle
Jake  Pullen
Henry James Roe
Alexander Lawrence Roguet
Timothy James Ryan
Nicholas Sheffield Sherman
Luyao  Shi
Calvin V. Sweeney
Long  Tang
Zachary I. Webb
Charles Spencer Weiss
Jasmine Bella Whittaker

THREE EXCELLENT EFFORTS
Emerson J. Bell
Annie M. Bergeron
Belen Eileen Bernal-Doggart
Davis Ireland Blair
Ryan  Blanchard

Noelle Nora Boes
Cooper  Boulanger
Macklin Tait Bowen
David L. Brandes
Gavin John Byrne
Ella Rose Cedrone
Megan  Cunningham
Reid Brooke Donovan
John James Dowling
Nathan K. Driker
Dean  Driscoll
Adelaide May Durant
Julia Rose Feeney
Kaden P. Freelove
Adelaide Mae Goundrey
Jamir LaRon Harvey
Fiona Helene Hood
Ava Marie Hosmer
Ethan  Howe
Nicole Shea Kanowsky
Luke Joseph Keegan
Terry  Kim
Bennett Lawrence King
Maire Irene LaRowe
Lincoln C. Nyquist
Peter F. O’Hara
Bryce Sheridan Patterson
Andrew Stevens Peatman
Nicholas Joseph Purnell
Thomas Kevin Raymond
Emma Barrett Reynolds
Molly Therese Rhatigan
Henniyah Danella Rivers
Adelaide Campbell Robison
Valeria Nicole Santiago
Logan Morey Severance
Jared Robert Shimelman
Lily Katherine Spooner
Andrew David Stodden
Meghan Elizabeth Stodden
Clayton Walter Surber
Sophie Lan Tonello
Xinyi  Wang
Zijun  Wang
Ziying  Wang
Leah Marie Wareing
Molly Jamison Wrinn
Samuel  Yap
Yifan  Yin

TWO EXCELLENT EFFORTS
Ariana Teresa Anastos
StevieLeigh Jade Bannon

Kolin  Belliveau
Edvin  Bonnivier
Devan R Booth
William M. T. Dahmen
Garrett Russell Deady
Drake T. Dearborn
Hannah Louise Donahue
Dalton Wallace Donovan
Thomas M. Duane
Mathieu Zachary Dubois
Morgan  Edenbach
Ethan Daniel Ford
Tingan  Fu
Elsa Elvira Granholm
Caspar Mennen Hammer
Emmett F. Harris
Jillian Rose Hennessey
Jack Linwood Hutchins
Christopher Russell Hutchinson
Madeline M. Jacobsen
Gavin  James
Logan Everett Johnson
Liam Andrew Johnston
Daniel Varian Jones
Oliver Werner Kiker
Grace E. Koeller
Charlotte  Lehr
Yuanwei  Liu
Natalie Clare Low
Max A. Marcus
Cameron Reilly McCarthy
Nicholas Daniel Messina
Kathryn  Miele
Aidan  O’Connell
Mary Royse Page
Evan James Plunkett
Helaina Danetta Rivers
Tanner F. Robbins
Anthony Andres Seoage
Lindsay  Sidore
Merrick Arthur Spitzer
Matthew Mark Stiles
Ethan Cross Swanson
Alexa Sophia Thornton
Ella Marie Thornton
Hazel  Umscheid
Theodore Darrow Wallach
William  Wheelock
Amelie J. Whittaker
Edward Oliver Zaldastani
Zhe  Zhang


